
U.S. INTERMEDIARIES—BROKER-DEALER WEALTH 
MANAGEMENT TERRITORY MAP

See page 2 for Central, Midwest, and West territories. ►

 � M.L. Fletcher, CIMA® 
Divisional Sales Manager 
Northeastern U.S. 
ML.Fletcher@troweprice.com 

 � Victor Pita, CIMA® 

Divisional Sales Manager 
Southeastern U.S. 
Victor.Pita@troweprice.com

 � Rich Schultz, CIMA® 

Divisional Sales Manager 
Central U.S. 
Richard.Schultz@troweprice.com 

 � Tom Bauer, CIMA® 

Divisional Sales Manager 
Midwestern U.S. 
Tom.Bauer@troweprice.com

 � Heidi Kaney 

Divisional Sales Manager 
Western U.S. 
Heidi.Kaney@troweprice.com

Brendan Asaff, CIMA®, QPFC 
Regional Manager,  
Intermediary Sales Consultants 
Brendan.Asaff@troweprice.com

Advisor Sales and Service Desk 
800-564-6958 
Web: troweprice.com/advisor 
Email: AdvisorServices@troweprice.com

CENTRAL

WEST

MIDWEST

SOUTH

NORTH

Region External Internal

Atlanta Metro
(GA)

Cameron Carty, CFA®, CFP®

Cameron.Carty@troweprice.com
Katherine Shaffer
Office: 800-417-9096
Katherine.Shaffer@troweprice.com

Greater 
Baltimore
(MD, DE)

Mike Frank
Mike.Frank@troweprice.com

OPEN
Office: 800-564-6958
AdvisorServices@troweprice.com

Carolinas 
East
(NC, SC)

Jerome Hunter
Jerome.Hunter@troweprice.com

OPEN
Office: 800-564-6958
AdvisorServices@troweprice.com

Carolinas 
West
(NC, SC)

Craig St. Thomas, CIMA®

Craig.St.Thomas@troweprice.com
OPEN
Office: 800-564-6958
AdvisorServices@troweprice.com

DC Metro
(DC, MD)

Paul Cooney
Paul.Cooney@troweprice.com

Jillian Olson
Office: 855-539-3839
Jillian.Olson@troweprice.com

Region External Internal

Florida North
(N. FL)

Jessica Calder, CIMA®

Jessica.Calder@troweprice.com
Omar Gerrero 
Office: 855-312-7523
Omar.Gerrero@troweprice.com 

Florida South
(Miami,  
Ft. Lauderdale)

Jimmy Mugno
James.Mugno@troweprice.com

Sergio Ruiz
Office: 855-545-7449
Sergio.Ruiz@troweprice.com 

New Jersey 
South
(NJ)

Hector Mendez
Hector.Mendez@troweprice.com

Luke Land
Office: 800-401-4051
Luke.Land@troweprice.com

South Atlantic
(�NC, SC, GA, 
FL, AL)

Tony Polichemi
Tony.Polichemi@troweprice.com

John Claffey
Office: 800-416-5713
John.Claffey@troweprice.com

Virginia
(VA)

OPEN Natasha Zelenka 
Office: 866-687-1664
Natasha.Zelenka@troweprice.com

SOUTHEAST: Victor Pita, CIMA®, Divisional Sales Manager—Southeastern U.S.
Victor.Pita@troweprice.com

Region External Internal

Metro Boston 
(MA)

Russell Martin, CIMA® 
Russell.Martin@troweprice.com

Jimmy Walsh
Office: 855-312-3637
Jimmy.Walsh@troweprice.com

Connecticut 
Metro
(CT)

M.L. Dixon
ML.Dixon@troweprice.com

James Williamson
Office: 855-472-5991
James.Williamson@troweprice.com 

Long Island
(NY, W. CT)

Victoria Verity
Victoria.Verity@troweprice.com

Tej Rao
Office: 800-416-9514
Tejasvini.Rao@troweprice.com

Pennsylvania 
East
(PA, DE)

Mary Grace O’Rourke, CIMA®

Mary.O’Rourke@troweprice.com 
Julie Huber
Office: 855-312-4053 
Julie.Huber@troweprice.com

Pennsylvania 
West
(PA, WV)

Lauren Moser, CFA
Lauren.Moser@troweprice.com

Drew Bossi
Office: 800-564-6958
Andrew.Bossi@troweprice.com

Region External Internal

New England 
South
(RI, MA)

Noel Hainsselin 
Noel.Hainsselin@troweprice.com

Jimmy Walsh
Office: 855-312-3637
Jimmy.Walsh@troweprice.com

New Jersey 
North
(NJ)

Derek Fisher, CIMA®

Derek.Fisher@troweprice.com
Malcolm Egun 
Office: 855-312-4049
Malcolm.Egun@troweprice.com 

New York 
Metro
(NY)

Andrew Oladipo
Andrew.Oladipo@troweprice.com

Jessica Palou
Office: 855-539-3836
Jessica.Palou@troweprice.com

Upstate  
New York
(NY)

Adam Sidebottom
Adam.Sidebottom@troweprice.com

Mike Habersack
Office: 855-312-7515
Michael.Habersack@troweprice.com 

New England 
North
(�ME, NH,  
VT, NY)

Armand Leaks
Armand.Leaks@troweprice.com

Dan Williams
Office: 800-416-7912
Dan.Williams@troweprice.com 

NORTHEAST: M.L. Fletcher, CIMA®, Divisional Sales Manager—Northeastern U.S.
ML.Fletcher@troweprice.com
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Central: Rich Schultz, CIMA®, Divisional Sales Manager—Central U.S.
Richard.Schultz@troweprice.com

Region External Internal

Chicago 
Metro
(N. IL)

Matt Boren
Matt.Boren@troweprice.com

Kevin Ijoma
Office: 866-687-1664
Kevin.Ijoma@troweprice.com

Chicago 
West
(IL)

Carlos Gonzalez
Carlos.Gonzalez@troweprice.com

Ben Brown
Office: 800-377-4391
Ben.Brown@troweprice.com

Detroit Metro 
(MI)

Garrett Siperko 
Garrett.Siperko@troweprice.com

Tai Jackson 
Office: 855-312-3638
Tai.Jackson@troweprice.com

Gulf Coast 
(LA, MS)

OPEN Campbell Jamieson
Office: 800-429-7788
Campbell.Jamieson@troweprice.com

Indiana
(IN, W. KY)

Rick Falcione, CIMA® 
Rick.Falcione@troweprice.com

Jason Abosch
Office: 855-539-3840
Jason.Abosch@troweprice.com

Region External Internal

Michigan 
West
(MI)

OPEN Cynthia Ramirez
Office: 800-365-8131
Cynthia.Ramirez@troweprice.com

Ohio North 
(OH)

OPEN Halle Regan
Office: 866-774-0072
Halle.Regan@troweprice.com

Ohio South 
(OH, E. KY)

Adam Byard
Adam.Byard@troweprice.com

Brian Mitchum
Office: 800-341-5524
Brian.Mitchum@troweprice.com

South 
Central
(TN, AL)

Brian Meaney
Brian.Meaney@troweprice.com

Wayne Ho
Office: 866-689-5354
Wayne.Ho@troweprice.com

Wisconsin
(WI)

Kristin Buikema, CFA
Kristin.Buikema@troweprice.com

Kate Leiser
Office: 855-539-3841
Kate.Leiser@troweprice.com

Region External Internal

Colorado
(CO)

Jae Shin, CIMA®

Jae.Shin@troweprice.com
Kyle Schaffer, CIMA®

Office: 855-312-7524
Kyle.Schaffer@troweprice.com

Heartland 
(IA, NE)

Tyler Haines, CIMA®

Tyler.Haines@troweprice.com
Joseph Majewski, CRPC®

Office: 800-341-5518
Joseph.Majewski@troweprice.com

Mid-America
(KS, NW MO)

OPEN Jason Bruns 
Office: 855-539-3834
Jason.Bruns@troweprice.com

St. Louis 
Metro
(�Portions of 
MO, S. IL)

Scott Dutcher
Scott.Dutcher@troweprice.com

Marie Kalkman
Office: 855-312-4052
Marie.Kalkman@troweprice.com

Texas North 
(Dallas)

Ned Sullivan, CFA®

Ned.Sullivan@troweprice.com
Sylvia Helfrich, CRPC®, CIMA®

Office: 855-545-7456
Sylvia.Helfrich@troweprice.com

Region External Internal

Texas South
(Houston)

Sean Lynch
Sean.Lynch@troweprice.com

Ryan Taylor, CRPC®

Office: 855-539-3833
Ryan.Taylor@troweprice.com

Texas West
(TX)

Brandon Cuellar, CIMA®

Brandon.Cuellar@troweprice.com
Ryan Taylor, CRPC®

Office: 800-469-5304
Ryan.Taylor@troweprice.com 

Twin Cities 
(MN)

Matt Scanlon
Matthew.Scanlon@troweprice.com

Kristina Meisner
Office: 855-539-3837 
Kirstina.Meisner@troweprice.com

Upper Plains
(MN, ND, SD, 
 W. WI)

Nick Duran CIMA®

Nick.Duran@troweprice.com
Alex Vahsen, CRPC®

Office: 800-341-5592
Alex.Vahsen@troweprice.com

West Central 
(OK, AR, 
 Memphis)

Tyler Venditti
Tyler.Venditti@troweprice.com

Kris King
Office: 800-365-8226
Kris.King@troweprice.com

Midwest: Tom Bauer, CIMA®, Divisional Sales Manager—Midwestern U.S.
Tom.Bauer@troweprice.com

Region External Internal

California 
North
(East Bay, 
Greater 
Sacramento, 
Reno)

Michelle Baran
Michelle.Baran@troweprice.com

Laura Curran
Office: 888-230-4454
Laura.Curran@troweprice.com

LA Metro 
(CA)

Lauren Semeniuta, CFA®, 
CPWA®, CPA
Lauren.Semeniuta@troweprice.com

Andrew Adrian
Office: 855-737-8113 
Andrew.Adrian@troweprice.com

LA North 
(CA)

Brian Medina, CRPC®, CIMA®, 
CPWA®

Brian.Medina@troweprice.com

Joel Helzer
Office: 855-312-7519
Joel.Helzer@troweprice.com

Mountain 
West 
(AK, NV, UT, WY, 
MT, ID, E. ID)

Alex Darrow
Alex.Darrow@troweprice.com

Kyle Schaffer, CIMA®

Office: 855-312-7524
Kyle.Schaffer@troweprice.com

Orange 
County
(CA)

Tegan Call
Tegan.Call@troweprice.com

Matthew Phillips
Office: 855-485-9157
Matthew.G.Phillips@troweprice.com

Region External Internal

Pacific 
Northwest 
(OR, E. WA, 
W. ID)

Stephanie Pack 
Stephanie.Pack@troweprice.com

Matthew Phillips
Office: 855-485-9157
Matthew.G.Phillips@troweprice.com

San Diego
(CA, HI)

Katrina Jacobs, CIMA®

Katrina.Jacobs@troweprice.com
Matthew Gross
Office: 855-545-7454
Matthew.Gross@troweprice.com

San Francisco 
Metro 
(CA)

Holly Ornelas, CIMA®

Holly.Ornelas@troweprice.com
Laura Curran 
Office: 855-312-7520
Laura.Curran@troweprice.com 

Seattle 
(WA)

Ryan Trujillo
Ryan.Trujillo@troweprice.com

Joel Helzer, CRPC®

Office: 855-472-5992
Joel.Helzer@troweprice.com

Southwest 
(AZ, NM)

Noel Doiron
Noel.Doiron@troweprice.com

Alan Swan
Office: 855-545-7450 
Alan.Swan@troweprice.com

West: Heidi Kaney, Divisional Sales Manager—Western U.S.
Heidi.Kaney@troweprice.com
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